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Women / XB / JrC2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eva Watson291
WOGA

9.900 9.900 9.7009.800 39.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Josana Satish533
All 4

9.550 9.650 9.2509.550 38.000
3T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Finley Packer479
Impact

9.700 9.450 8.7509.600 37.500
2 5T 2 14T 3 

3 

Hayley Rodriguez190
Lone Star

9.500 9.150 9.0009.500 37.150
5T 9T 4 7T 4 

4 

Klara Bierniak167
Golden Grip

9.150 9.300 9.3009.350 37.100
11 8 6 2 5 

5 

Kerrigan Williams377
Texas Elite

9.500 9.100 9.1509.300 37.050
5T 11T 7T 4 6 

6 

Kendall Cargile335
Texas Dynasty

9.050 9.500 9.0009.450 37.000
13 4 5 7T 7 

7 

Maya Rodriguez191
Lone Star

9.550 9.450 8.8509.000 36.850
3T 5T 13 10T 8 

8 

Camille Vance224
SCG

9.200 9.400 8.8009.100 36.500
8T 7 11T 12T 9T

9T

Eelin Ancira330
Texas Dynasty

9.250 9.000 9.0509.200 36.500
7 13 9T 6 9T

9T

Ella Radford480
Impact

9.200 9.600 8.8508.800 36.450
8T 3 14 10T 11 

11 

Katie Doyle304
Elevate Gymnastics

8.950 9.100 8.8009.300 36.150
14 11T 7T 12T 12 

12 

Ellis Clark366
Texas Elite

9.100 8.700 9.1009.100 36.000
12 14 11T 5 13 

13 

Addilyn Dorris515
All 4

8.300 9.150 8.9009.200 35.550
15 9T 9T 9 14 

14 

Rylee Rivers458
infinity Athletics

9.200 7.600 8.7508.700 34.250
8T 15 15 14T 15 

15 
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